



By Appointment to  
HRH The Prince of Wales  
Landscape & Grounds Maintenance

# ROY COWIE



By Appointment to  
Her Majesty The Queen  
Landscape Contractors

## EQUIPMENT HIRE LIST

GARDENING EQUIPMENT	1 DAY		2DAY/WEEKEND		1 WEEK	
	EXC VAT	INC VAT	EXC VAT	INC VAT	EXC VAT	INC VAT
STRIMMER	£25.00	£30.00	£33.33	£40.00	£41.67	£50.00
HEDGETRIMMER	£25.00	£30.00	£33.33	£40.00	£41.67	£50.00
LONG REACH TRIMMER	£33.33	£40.00	£50.00	£60.00	£83.33	£100.00
SCARIFIER	£37.50	£45.00	£54.17	£65.00	£70.83	£85.00
LAWN AERATOR (solid tines only)	£41.67	£50.00	£66.67	£80.00	£83.33	£100.00
FERTILISER SPREADER	£8.33	£10.00	£12.50	£15.00	£16.67	£20.00
GRASS ROLLER	£12.50	£15.00	£16.67	£20.00	£25.00	£30.00
PETROL CHIPPER 50MM CAP.	£41.67	£50.00	£66.67	£80.00	£83.33	£100.00
ROTOVATOR	£41.67	£50.00	£66.67	£80.00	£83.33	£100.00
LANDSCAPING EQUIPMENT	1 DAY		2DAY/WEEKEND		1 WEEK	
	EXC VAT	INC VAT	EXC VAT	INC VAT	EXC VAT	INC VAT
BLEC STONERAKER	£66.67	£80.00	£83.33	£100.00	£208.33	£250.00
BLEC CULTIPACK SEEDER	£66.67	£80.00	£83.33	£100.00	£208.33	£250.00
PRECISION SEEDER	£16.67	£20.00	£25.00	£30.00	£41.66	£50.00
RYAN JNR TURF LIFTER	£66.67	£80.00	£100.00	£120.00	£208.33	£250.00
SPECIALIST PLANT	1 DAY		2DAY/WEEKEND		1 WEEK	
	EXC VAT	INC VAT	EXC VAT	INC VAT	EXC VAT	INC VAT
VOLVO/TAKEUCHI 1.8T DIGGER	£66.67	£80.00	£100.00	£120.00	£166.67	£200.00
BOBCAT 1T MICRO DIGGER	£66.67	£80.00	£100.00	£120.00	£166.67	£200.00
TOWED 190MM CHIPPER	£150.00	£180.00	£250.00	£300.00	£666.67	£800.00
TRACKED 190MM CHIPPER	£150.00	£180.00	£250.00	£300.00	£666.67	£800.00
VIBRO TWIN DRUM RIDE ON ROLLER	£66.67	£80.00	£100.00	£120.00	£250.00	£300.00
STUMPGRINDER - 20HP WHEELED	AVAILABLE WITH OPERATOR ONLY - PLEASE CALL FOR RATES					
STUMPGRINDER - 50HP TRACKED	AVAILABLE WITH OPERATOR ONLY- PLEASE CALL FOR RATES					
BUILDING EQUIPMENT	1 DAY		2DAY/WEEKEND		1 WEEK	
	EXC VAT	INC VAT	EXC VAT	INC VAT	EXC VAT	INC VAT
CEMENT MIXER - PETROL MINIMIX	£20.83	£25.00	£29.17	£35.00	£37.50	£45.00
DISC/STIHL SAW 300MM PETROL	£25.00	£30.00	£33.33	£40.00	£50.00	£60.00
DIAMOND BLADE FOR DISC SAW	£20.00 PER MM USED DURING HIRE					
COMPACTOR PLATE	£25.00	£30.00	£33.33	£40.00	£50.00	£60.00
HEAVY DUTY CONCRETE BREAKER	£33.33	£40.00	£41.67	£50.00	£66.67	£80.00
2" WATER PUMP - PETROL	£33.33	£40.00	£41.67	£50.00	£66.67	£80.00
2.2KWV PETROL GENERATOR	£25.00	£30.00	£33.33	£40.00	£50.00	£60.00
220-110 VOLT TRANSFORMER	£8.33	£10.00	£12.50	£15.00	£20.83	£25.00

<b>MISC HAND POWER TOOLS</b>	<b>1 DAY</b>		<b>2DAY/WEEKEND</b>		<b>1 WEEK</b>	
	EXC VAT	INC VAT	EXC VAT	INC VAT	EXC VAT	INC VAT
FLOOR SANDER	£33.33	£40.00	£50.00	£60.00	£75.00	£90.00
FLOOR EDGER	£20.83	£25.00	£33.33	£40.00	£50.00	£60.00
FLOOR SANDER & EDGER	£41.67	£50.00	£66.67	£80.00	£100.00	£120.00
SANDER SHEETS AND DISCS	£2.00 EACH.					
DRAIN RODS	£12.50	£15.00	£20.83	£25.00	£41.67	£50.00
LOG SPLITTER - 6 TON FORCE	£25.00	£30.00	£41.67	£50.00	£58.33	£70.00
EARTH AUGER - PETROL	£41.67	£50.00	£66.67	£80.00	£83.33	£100.00
<b>PAINTING AND DECORATING</b>	<b>1 DAY</b>		<b>2DAY/WEEKEND</b>		<b>1 WEEK</b>	
	EXC VAT	INC VAT	EXC VAT	INC VAT	EXC VAT	INC VAT
WALLPAPER STRIPPER	£12.50	£15.00	£16.67	£20.00	£25.00	£30.00
WALLPAPER PERFORATOR	£4.17	£5.00	£8.33	£10.00	£12.50	£15.00
<b>DE-HUMIDIFIER</b>	<b>1 DAY</b>		<b>2DAY/WEEKEND</b>		<b>1 WEEK</b>	
	EXC VAT	INC VAT	EXC VAT	INC VAT	EXC VAT	INC VAT
DE-HUMIDIFIER	£25.00	£30.00	£33.33	£40.00	£50.00	£60.00

## **ACCIDENTAL DAMAGE INSURANCE**

**PROTECT YOURSELF FROM ACCIDENTAL DAMAGE**

£2.50 PER DAY FOR HIRES TO THE VALUE OF £49 INCLUDING VAT PER DAY.

£15 PER DAY FOR HIRES OVER £50 INCLUDING VAT PER DAY.

**PLEASE CALL US ON 01330 822871(OPTION 2)  
OR E MAIL US AT [sales@roycowie.co.uk](mailto:sales@roycowie.co.uk).**

**DELIVERY AND COLLECTION SERVICE IS AVAILABLE - PLEASE CALL OR E MAIL US FOR DETAILS AND COSTS.**

**WE OFFER SERVICING AND REPAIR FOR MOST MAKES OF GARDEN MACHINERY AND ARE AUTHORISED SERVICE AGENTS FOR STIHL, VIKING, BRIGGS AND STRATTON, HAYTER, TORO.**

**PLEASE NOTE THAT WE ARE UNABLE TO CARRY OUT ELECTRICAL REPAIRS**

**[www.roycowie.co.uk](http://www.roycowie.co.uk)**